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32277 32204

AE B Any (KN)

AU B AT Cr
FLAHE B AT Cor

‘24 ]ST (mm)

da(min)
db (max)
Da (max)
Da (min)
Db (min)
Sa(min)
Sb (min)
ra(max) (P4 )
ra(max) (4hF)

CHIREER TR

Y1 1.8
YO 1

35.5
37.5

29
25
41
38
44.5

— =

bdy )| A$du 4D

F 2R (mm)

Wit d 20

MR D 47

SR T 19. 25

PN Pl 5 B 18

A1 R R C 15
r(min) (P4 &) 1
r(min) (4MED) 1

e B 32 & (rpm)

N 8500
T 11000

fEH ria 12.6
W e 0.33

&5 (kg) 0. 161
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